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DIAMOND GRADING REPORT
FOR NATURAL DIAMOND

GIA REPORT NUMBER

12231363
DATE OF ISSUE

Aug. 16, 2002
GRADING RESULTS

Round Brilliant

6.55 - 6.59 x 4.08
mm

1.10 carat

I

VVS1

FINISH

Excellent

Excellent

FLUORESCENCE

None

CLARITY CHARACTERISTICS

Pinpoint

Key to symbols
Pinpoint

Shape

Measurements

Carat Weight

Color Grade

Clarity Grade

Polish

Symmetry

Fluorescence

Clarity
Characteristics

PROPORTIONS

62.1%

57%

34.5°

40.6°

42.5%

55%

80%

Medium to
Slightly Thick,
Faceted

None

Depth

Table

Crown Angle

Pavilion Angle

Pavilion Depth

Star Length

Lower Half

Girdle

Culet

COMMENTS

Additional pinpoints are not shown.

IMPORTANT LIMITATIONS

All Report Check information is subject to
these limitations.
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