

DIAMOND GRADING REPORT

FOR NATURAL DIAMOND

GIA REPORT NUMBER 12231363

DATE OF ISSUE Aug. 16, 2002

GRADING RESULTS		
Shape	Round Brilliant	
Measurements	6.55 - 6.59 x 4.08 mm	
Carat Weight	1.10 carat	
Color Grade	l	
Clarity Grade	VVS1	
FINISH		
Polish	Excellent	
Symmetry	Excellent	
FLUORESCENCE		
Fluorescence	None	
CLARITY CHARAC	CTERISTICS	
Clarity Characteristics	Pinpoint	
Key to symbols Pinpoint		

PROPORTIONS	
Depth	62.1%
Table	57%
Crown Angle	34.5°
Pavilion Angle	40.6°
Pavilion Depth	42.5%
Star Length	55%
Lower Half	80%
Girdle	Medium to Slightly Thick, Faceted
Culet	None

COMMENTS
Additional pinpoints are not shown.
IMPORTANT LIMITATIONS
All Report Check information is subject to these <u>limitations</u> .